WELCOME TO DELAVAN
of new
challengesMeeting the
industriesand NEW markets
J Handguns &
Accessories
Item Type Basic Description Page
No.

● Polypropylene, Nylon and Steel are available as standard. (Steel eyelets
have plated Steel clamp with wetted outlet in Brass or Stainless Steel.)
ORDER EXAMPLE
● W06046 ( 3/4” NB x 3/8” BSPPM – Poly. Eyelet).
Part Number SIZE (NB) MATERIAL OUTLET HOLE SEAL SCREW
36977 1/2” St/Br 11/16”-16 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-2 1/2” St/SS 11/16”-16 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-11 1/2” St/Br 1/8” NPTF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-1 1/2” St/SS 1/8” NPTF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-13 1/2” St/Br 1/8” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-3 1/2” St/SS 1/8” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-14 1/2” St/Br 1/4” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-4 1/2” St/SS 1/4” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-15 1/2” St/Br 1/8” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-5 1/2” St/SS 1/8” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-16 1/2” St/Br 1/4” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-6 1/2” St/SS 1/4” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-17 1/2” St/Br 1/8” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-7 1/2” St/SS 1/8” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-18 1/2” St/Br 1/4” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-8 1/2” St/SS 1/4” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-19 1/2” St/Br 3/8” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-9 1/2” St/SS 3/8” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-20 1/2” St/Br 3/8” BSPPM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11396-10 1/2” St/SS 3/8” BSPPM 8,75 37052-2 26139
10001 1/2” Nylon 11/16” - 16 5,60 4010-1 45202
W06045 1/2” Poly. 11/16” - 16 10,3 W16250-310 45202-3
W10878-1 1/2” Poly. 1/8” NPTF x2 10,3 W16250-310 45202-3
W10878-2 1/2” Poly. 1/8” NPTF x2 10,3 W16250-310 45202-3
W12048-1 1/2” Poly. 3/8” BSPM x2 10,3 W16250-310 45202-3
W16901-2 1/2” Poly. 1/4” NPTM 10,3 W16250-310 45202-3
SELECTION CHART
E
Y
E
L
E
T
S
J.3
Contact our Helpline for
any special requirements:
Tel: +44 (0) 151 424 6821
Fax: +44 (0) 151 495 1043
Web:www.delavan.co.uk
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Part Number SIZE (NB) MATERIAL OUTLET HOLE SEAL SCREW
36977 3/4” St/Br 11/16”-16 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-2 3/4” St/SS 11/16”-16 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-11 3/4” St/Br 1/8” NPTF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-1 3/4” St/SS 1/8” NPTF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-13 3/4” St/Br 1/8” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-3 3/4” St/SS 1/8” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-14 3/4” St/Br 1/4” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-4 3/4” St/SS 1/4” BSPF 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-15 3/4” St/Br 1/8” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-5 3/4” St/SS 1/8” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-16 3/4” St/Br 1/4” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-6 3/4” St/SS 1/4” NPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-17 3/4” St/Br 1/8” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-7 3/4” St/SS 1/8” BSPTM 8.75 37052-2 26139
W11473-18 3/4” St/Br 1/4” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139
W11473-8 3/4” St/SS 1/4” BSPTM 8,75 37052-2 26139

● Other materials available to special order.
● Refer to chart for pipe drilled hole size.
ORDER EXAMPLE
HNS 500 Stainless Steel.
ADAPTORS
FEATURES
● 90° adaptor for positioning of nozzles.
● Available with thread sizes 1/8”-1” BSPT Male and BSPP Female.
● Available in Brass and Stainless Steel.
● Other materials available to special order.
HNS Thread Hole
Number Size A B C D Size
125 1⁄8” 12,7 3,2 9,1 14,3 9,5
250 1⁄4” 15,9 3,2 15,1 19,1 15,9
375 3⁄8” 19,1 3,2 15,1 25,4 15,9
500 1⁄2” 22,3 4,8 21,8 31,8 22,2
750 3⁄4” 22,3 4,8 21,8 31,8 22,2
1000 1” 25,4 6,4 31,4 38,1 31,8
Dimensions (mm)
PART NUMBER A B mm
STAINLESS STEEL BRASS Thread size Thread size C D
W00081-1 W00081-2 1/4” 1/8” 28,4 15,7
W00318-1 W00318-2 1/4” 1/4” 28,4 15,7
W00082-1 W00082-2 3/8” 1/4” 34,8 19,1
W00319-1 W00319-2 3/8” 3/8” 34,8 19,1
W00083-1 W00083-2 1/2” 3/8” 44,5 25,4
W00320-1 W00320-2 1/2” 1/2” 44,5 25,4
W00084-1 W00084-2 3/4” 1/2” 57,2 31,8
W00194-1 W00194-2 3/4” 3/4” 57,2 31,8
W00085-1 W00085-2 1” 3/4” 76,2 38,1
W00468-1 W00468-2 1” 1” 76,2 38,1
Male Adaptor
Part Number A B mm
Stainless Steel Brass Thread size Thread size C D
W00216-1 W000216-2 1/4” 1/8” 28,4 15,7
W00464-1 W00464-2 1/4” 1/4” 28,4 15,7
W00217-1 W00217-2 3/8” 1/4” 34,8 19,1
W00463-1 W00463-2 3/8” 3/8” 34,8 19,1
W00218-1 W00218-2 1/2” 3/8” 44,5 25,4
W00462-1 W00462-2 1/2” 1/2” 44,5 25,4
W00219-1 W00219-2 3/4” 1/2” 57,2 31,8
W00196-1 W00196-2 3/4” 3/4” 57,2 31,8
W00220-1 W00220-2 1” 3/4” 76,2 38,1
W00470-1 W00470-2 1” 1” 76,2 38,1
Female Adaptor
HEADER NOZZLE SOCKETS
A
D
JU
S
TA
B
LE
 J
O
IN
T
J.10
Contact our Helpline for
any special requirements:
Tel: +44 (0) 151 424 6821
Fax: +44 (0) 151 495 1043
Web:www.delavan.co.uk
CAPACITY CHART
ASSEMBLY INLET SIZE OUTLET SIZE DIMENSIONS (mm) ANGULAR
NUMBER BSPT BSPP A B C Hex ADJUSTMENT (°)
WO9111-1 1⁄8” 1⁄8” 28,6 25,4 20,8 50
WO9111-2 1⁄4” 1⁄8” 28,6 25,4 20,8 50
WO9111-3 1⁄4” 1⁄4” 34,9 31,8 25,7 50
WO9111-4 3⁄8” 1⁄4” 34,9 31,8 25,7 50
WO9111-5 3⁄8” 3⁄8” 44,5 38,1 31,8 40
WO9111-6 1⁄2” 1⁄2” 55,6 44,5 31,8 40